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Additions Since Last Update

DIN/PIN
02476614
02476622
02476630
02476649
02476665
02476673
02476681
09857600*
09857601*

BRAND NAME

Apo-HYDROmorphone CR
Apo-HYDROmorphone CR
Apo-HYDROmorphone CR
Apo-HYDROmorphone CR
Apo-HYDROmorphone CR
Apo-HYDROmorphone CR
Apo-HYDROmorphone CR
Apo-HYDROmorphone CR
Apo-HYDROmorphone CR

STRENGTH
3mg

4.5mg

6mg

9mg

18mg
24mg
30mg
24mg
30mg

DOSAGE FORM
CR Cap
CR Cap
CR Cap
CR Cap
CR Cap
CR Cap
CR Cap
CR Cap
CR Cap

*Palliative Care Facilitated Access (PCFA) Product Identification Number (PIN)

MFR
APX
APX
APX
APX
APX
APX
APX
APX
APX
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